
 

Updated September 2022 

Spencer Hall 
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, floor 

warden building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number Phone Number E-Mail 

Chris Lake Emergency Building 
Warden (Spencer) 

SP 4001 864-4894 c.lake@mun.ca 

Margaret Shaw Alternate Emergency 
Building Warden 

(Spencer) 

SP 2005 864-4535 margaret@mun.ca 

Sheila Elliott Emergency Floor 
Warden (Spencer) 

SP 1012 864-4518 sheilae@mun.ca 

Sheila Garland Emergency Floor 
Warden (Spencer) 

 864-4897 sheilae.garland@mun.ca 

Angela McLoughlin Emergency Floor 
Warden (Spencer) 

SP 2008 834-6898 angela@mun.ca 

Michael Hare Emergency Floor 
Warden (Spencer) 

SP 2012 864-4877 mhare@mun.ca 

VACANT no occupants 3rd Floor Warden 
unoccupied (Spencer) 

   

VACANT no occupants 3rd Floor Warden 
unoccupied (Spencer) 

   

Ellen Wright Emergency Floor 
Warden (Spencer) 

SP 4009 864-8753 ewright@mun.ca 

Katie Seward Emergency Floor 
Warden (Spencer) 

SP 4009 864-2733 kseaward@mun.ca 

Brenda Stone Coordinator/Committee 
Chair 

 864-4734 bstone@mun.ca 
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